2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
A5BR-M3500.00 Rev A
MINI DIAPHRAGM SEALS
All welded design, Standard pressure rating: 2000 PSI (5000 PSI rated available).
Female threaded standard (Male process connection threaded available)
BR-M35 SERIES

For Vacuum or Pressures up to 2500 PSI
DS-M35 (LP)
Part Numbering System
DS-ΘΘΘΘΘ-ΘΘΘ-Θ
Model Number: Material of Const. Flushing Connection
M35 BR-M35 Series 316  = 316SS 0=No Flushing Connection
M45 BR-M45 Series HTC = Hastelloy ‘C’ F=w/Flushing Connection
MNL = Monel                      HP=High Pressure Seal
Instrument Connection: Process Connection: TAN = Tantalum                  LP=Low Pressure Seal
1 = ¼” FNPT 1 = ¼” FNPT
2 = ½” FNPT 2 = ½” FNPT
3 = ¾” FNPT
4 = 1” FNPT
Standard Fills (Others available by request):
Fill Temp Range Fill Temp Range